
Verkehrsbeschränkung

Fußnoten

Leverkusen Mitte Bf
Landwirtschaftszentrum
Creative Campus
Brückenschleeweg
Königsberger Straße
Heerweg
Kulturzentrum
Monheim, Markt
Monheim Mitte

ab

an

w789

10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:17

w789

Alle
20

Min.

w789

18:48
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:57

Heiligabend

w789: weiter als Linie 789 bis D-Hellerhof S

SB33 LEV-Mitte, Bf - Düsseldorf, Hellerhof S



Verkehrsbeschränkung

Fußnoten

Monheim Mitte
Monheim, Markt
Kulturzentrum
Heerweg
Bleer Straße
Königsberger Straße
Brückenschleeweg
Alfred-Nobel-Straße
Creative Campus
Landwirtschaftszentrum
Landwirtschaftszentrum

ab

an

ab

Ý

10:42
10:43
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:48

|
10:49
10:50

Ý

Alle
20

Min.

Ý

19:02
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:07
19:08

|
19:09
19:10

Heiligabend

Ý: kommt als Linie 789 von D-Hellerhof S

SB33 Düsseldorf, Hellerhof S - LEV-Mitte, Bf


